
TravelBrandsAccess.com
1-844-5-TBRAND 

827263

Changes �after departure, �please contact us 24/7
1 (800) 727-8687 (North America) �(416) 850-0978� (Collect)
travel@travelbrands.com    

TravelBrands Inc., B.C. Reg. # 3597. Ont. Reg. # 50012702 Quebec permit holder # 702 734. 5450 Explorer Drive, Suite 300, Mississauga, ON L4W 5N1.

Find us on Facebook
Your TravelBrands BDM
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AIR
Schedule Changes
sked.chg@travelbrands.com
Ticketing
travel@travelbrands.com
Afterhours Support
afterhours@travelbrands.com

RESERVATIONS
Online Booking Support
Land: booking.support@travelbrands.com 
Cruise: cruisebookonline@travelbrands.com
Reservation Assistance
resassistance@travelbrands.com
Reservations - Exotik Journeys
exotikquote@travelbrands.com

Website Login Assistance & Agent Profiles
sso@travelbrands.com

SUPPORT
Accounting
accounting.main@travelbrands.com

Customer Service (post travel)
customerservice@travelbrands.com
Loyalty Points Support
loyalty@travelbrands.com
Sales Support Team
sales@travelbrands.com 
Travel Documents (Excluding Air)
documents@travelbrands.com
Brochures
brochureordering@travelbrands.com

GROUPS
Air
airgroups@travelbrands.com
Cruise
crzgroup@travelbrands.com
Land
fitgroups@travelbrands.com

Flights by Intair

Sunquest Packages 
and Experiences™  
by TravelBrands

For all land portions and TravelGenie

Cruises by Encore

Specialty by  
Exotik Journeys

Groups

Web Support

Travel Documents 
& Ticketing

Loyalty, Sales, Customer 
Service & Accounting

1-844-5-TBRAND 
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We give you Access to the world.™
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0.	Seat Selection
1.	 Apply Payment
2.	 New reservation
3.	 Modify a Booking
4. Apollo
5.	 Schedule Changes

1.	 For registration &
login assistance

2.	 Air-Only
3.	 Packages
4.	 Land Portions
5.	 TravelGenie
6.	 Cruises

1.	 Loyalty
2.	 Sales Support

Team
3.	 Customer Service
4.	 Accounting

Name Corrections 
namefix@travelbrands.com

Exotik Journeys
exotikquote@travelbrands.com




